
Workshop 2018 

BRIDGING THE GAP
MANAGING HUMANITY

09-10 MAY PADOVA, 12-13 MAY  PERAGA DI VIGONZA

SCHEDULE

   
 

www.cri.it

Wednesday, 
may  9th

Thursday, 
may 10th

Saturday 
12 Maggio

Sunday 
13 Maggio

14.30-15:00

15:00-16:15

16:15-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:30

Event Opening and Welcoming

The Red Cross and Red Crescent Movement: origins and structure

The role of the ICRC Delegate (1°part)

Coffee Break

The role of the ICRC Delegate (2°part)

Introduction to RFL (Restoring Family Links)

14.30-15:45

15:45-16:40

16:45-17:00

17:00-18:30

The Italian Red Cross and the migrant reception system

Guided Tour of the Padua local branch

Coffee Break

Introduction to the International Cooperation

08.30-09:30 

10:00-13:00 

13:00-14.30 

14.30-15:30 

15:40-16:00 

16:00-17:15 

17:15-18:00 

19:30-20:30 

21:00-22:30

CHECK IN

Introduction to the Red Cross and Red Crescent Emergency management

LUNCH BREAK

Role Play

Coffee Break

Role Play

Introduction to IDL (International Disaster Law)

DINNER

Case Study and debriefing

08:00-09:30 

09:30-10:00 

10:00-12.30 

12.30-13:00 

13:00-14:30 

14:30-16:00 

16:00-17:00

BREAKFAST

IHL Role play briefing

ROLE PLAY

Role Play debriefing

LUNCH BREAK

Workshop Round Table

Awarding of diplomas and event closure
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