

## Workshop 2018 **BRIDGING THE GAP**MANAGING HUMANITY



## 09-10may Padova, 12-13may Peragadi Vigonza

## SCHEDULE

Wednesday, may 9th	14.30-15:00 15:00-16:15 16:15-16:45 16:45-17:00 17:00-17:30 17:30-18:30	Event Opening and Welcoming The Red Cross and Red Crescent Movement: origins and structure The role of the ICRC Delegate (1°part) Coffee Break The role of the ICRC Delegate (2°part) Introduction to RFL (Restoring Family Links)
	•	

14.30-15:45	The Italian Red Cross and the migrant reception system
15:45-16:40	Guided Tour of the Padua local branch
16:45-17:00	Coffee Break
17:00-18:30	Introduction to the International Cooperation
	15:45-16:40 16:45-17:00

Saturday	08.30-09:30	CHECK IN
12 Maggio	10:00-13:00	Introduction to the Red Cross and Red Crescent Emergency management
	13:00-14.30	LUNCH BREAK
	14.30-15:30	Role Play
	15:40-16:00	5:40-16:00 Coffee Break
	16:00-17:15 Role Play	Role Play
17:15-18:00 Introduction to IDL (International Disaster Law) 19:30-20:30 DINNER	Introduction to IDL (International Disaster Law)	
	19:30-20:30	DINNER
21:00-22:30 Case Study and debriefing		Case Study and debriefing

Sunday	08:00-09:30	BREAKFAST
13 Maggio	09:30-10:00	IHL Role play briefing
	10:00-12.30	ROLE PLAY
	12.30-13:00	Role Play debriefing
	13:00-14:30	LUNCH BREAK
	14:30-16:00	Workshop Round Table
	16:00-17:00	Awarding of diplomas and event closure

In collaboration with:



DEPARTMENT OF
POLITICAL SCIENCE, LAW
AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIE



UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI PADOVA CENTRO DI ATENEO PER I DIRITTI UMANI "ANTONIO PAPISCA"









(O)







Under the patronage of